APPETISERS

Aromatic Duck served with Pancakes

Quarter: £10.00 Half: £17.00 whole: £27.00
Shredded Chicken Wrapped in Crispy Lettuce £4.90
Garden Special Cups £4.90
Crispy Chilli Prawn Rolls £3.00
Crispy Seaweed Special £3.00
Garden Crispy Spring Rolls £3.20
Prawn Crackers £2.00

Hot & Spicy Meat Patties £3.50
Deep Fried Shredded Squid with Oriental Dip £4.90
Shredded Squid with Spicy Salt £4.90
Skewered Malaysian Satay (Choice of pork, beef or chicken) £4.90

Skewered Spicy Salt and Chilli Pepper King Prawns £4.90

Skewered King Prawns in Garlic Sauce £4.90
Barbecued Chicken Wings Drizzled with Golden Honey £4.20
Barbecued Salt and Chilli Pepper Chicken Wings £4.20
Classic Thai Style Chicken Wings £4.20

Crispy Won Tons with Sweet and Sour Dip £4.20

Sesame Chicken on Toast £3.90

Sesame Prawn on Toast £4.50
BARBECUE SPARE RIBS

Barbecue Spare Ribs £6.00

King Do Spare Ribs £6.00

Spare Ribs with Honey Garlic Sauce £6.00

Spare Ribs with Spicy Salt and Chilli Pepper £6.00

Classic Thai Style Spare Ribs £6.00



SOUP

House Special Soup

Won Ton Soup

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup

Peking Hot & Sour Soup

DUCK

Crispy Roast Duck Cantonese Style

Crispy, Fragrant Aromatic Duck Stuffed with Prawn Meat
Crispy Duck with Savoury Plum Sauce

Crispy Duck with Orange or Lemon Sauce

Duck with Cashew Nuts

Duck with Green Peppers & Black Bean sauce

Duck served with Fresh Pineapple & Pickled Ginger

Duck served with Seasonal Vegetables

£3.70
£3.70
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£8.80
£11.80
£8.80
£8.80
£11.50
£8.80
£11.80

£8.80

SIZZLING DISHES

Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style with Peking Sauce
Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce

Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion
Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Beef
Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Chicken

Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Garden Special

BEEF

£13.90
£12.80

£13.90
£10.80
£10.80

£12.90



Beef with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce
Beef with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion
Stir Fried Beef with Mushroom
Beef with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger
Stir Fried Beef with Cashew Nuts
Crispy Shredded Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Crispy Shredded Beef with Garlic and Chilli in Peking Sauce

Sliced Tender Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

CHICKEN

Succulent Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables
Chicken with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion
Stir Fried Chicken with Mushroom
Chicken served with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger
Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mango
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Islander Chicken
Crispy Chicken in Lemon or Orange Sauce
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Spicy Kunpo Chicken
Crispy Chicken Thai Style
Crispy Shredded Chicken with Garlic & Chilli in Peking Sauce

PORK

Barbecue Roast Pork

Sliced Pork with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£9.80
£10.80
£7.90
£7.90

£7.90

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£9.80
£10.50
£10.80
£7.90
£7.90
£7.80
£7.80
£7.90
£7.90

£9.50

£9.80



Stir Fried Pork with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce £7.90

Pork with Seasonal Vegetables £7.90
Sweet and Sour Pork £7.90
Islander Pork £7.90
Shanghai Double-Cooked Pork £7.90
GARDEN SPECIALS
Garden Special Chow Mein £11.90
Garden Special Fried Rice £11.90
Young Chow Fried Rice £8.90
Fried Vermicelli Singapore Style (gluten-free) £8.90
Indonesian Fried Rice £8.90
Kiln Top Fried Rice £8.50

RICE, NOODLES &
VEGETABLES

Chinese Leaves in Oyster Sauce £3.90
Stir Fried Lettuce with Oyster or Garlic Sauce £3.90
Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables £3.90
Braised Rice Vermicelli £3.90
Stir Fried Noodles £3.90
Sauté Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce £3.90
Steamed Rice £2.20
Egg Fried Rice £2.40
Coconut Fragrant Rice £2.60

Vegetarian Fried Rice £6.50



VEGETARIAN DISHES
APPETISERS

Vegetable Soup £3.00
Sweetcorn Soup £3.00
Vegetarian Crispy Rolls £3.20
Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed £3.00
Sauté Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce £3.90
Crispy Vegetable Won Tons in Sweet and Sour Sauce £3.90
Vegetarian Aromatic “Duck” served with Pancakes £8.20pp
VEGETARIAN MAIN DISHES
Assorted Vegetables in Vegetarian Oyster Sauce £6.90
Mixed Vegetables in Spicy Satay Sauce £6.90
Beancurd with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion £8.50
Fresh Organic Beancurd Thai Style £8.90
Ma-Po-Tofu £8.50
Vegetarian Stewed Organic Beancurd Medley £8.90
Braised Beancurd Seasoned with Spicy Salt £8.50
Sweet and Sour Cashew Nuts £8.90
Vegetarian Eight Treasures £7.70
Crispy Vegetarian “Chicken” in Lemon Sauce £7.70
Sweet and Sour Vegetarian “Pork” £7.70
Braised Noodles with Mix Vegetables £8.90

Vegetarian Delights £7.70



