### **APPETISERS**

Quarter: £10.00	Aromatic Duck served with Pancakes Half: £17.00	whole: £27.00
Shredded Chicke	en Wrapped in Crispy Lettuce	£4.90
Garden Special (	Cups	£4.90
Crispy Chilli Prav	wn Rolls	£3.00
Crispy Seaweed	Special	£3.00
Garden Crispy S	pring Rolls	£3.20
Prawn Crackers		£2.00
Hot & Spicy N	Meat Patties	£3.50
Deep Fried Shree	dded Squid with Oriental Dip	£4.90
Shredded Squid	with Spicy Salt	£4.90
Skewered Malaysian	n Satay (Choice of pork, beef or chicken)	£4.90
Skewered Spicy	Salt and Chilli Pepper King Prawns	£4.90
Skewered King P	Prawns in Garlic Sauce	£4.90
Barbecued Chicken	Wings Drizzled with Golden Honey	£4.20
Barbecued Salt and	Chilli Pepper Chicken Wings	£4.20
Classic Thai Style C	hicken Wings	£4.20
Crispy Won Tons	with Sweet and Sour Dip	£4.20
Sesame Chic	ken on Toast	£3.90
Sesame Prawn o	n Toast	£4.50

# BARBECUE SPARE RIBS

Barbecue Spare Ribs	£6.00
King Do Spare Ribs	£6.00
Spare Ribs with Honey Garlic Sauce	£6.00
Spare Ribs with Spicy Salt and Chilli Pepper	£6.00
Classic Thai Style Spare Ribs	£6.00

## **SOUP**

House Special Soup	£3.70
Won Ton Soup	£3.70
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£3.30
Crabmeat & Sweetcorn Soup	£3.30
Peking Hot & Sour Soup	£3.30

#### **DUCK**

Crispy Roast Duck Cantonese Style	£8.80
Crispy, Fragrant Aromatic Duck Stuffed with Prawn Meat	£11.80
Crispy Duck with Savoury Plum Sauce	£8.80
Crispy Duck with Orange or Lemon Sauce	£8.80
Duck with Cashew Nuts	£11.50
Duck with Green Peppers & Black Bean sauce	£8.80
Duck served with Fresh Pineapple & Pickled Ginger	£11.80
Duck served with Seasonal Vegetables	£8.80

## SIZZLING DISHES

Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style with Peking Sauce	£13.90
Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce	£12.80
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion	£13.90
Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Beef	£10.80
Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Chicken	£10.80
Sizzling Szechuan Spicy Garden Special	£12.90

### **BEEF**

Beef with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce	£7.90
Beef with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion	£7.90
Stir Fried Beef with Mushroom	£7.90
Beef with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger	£9.80
Stir Fried Beef with Cashew Nuts	£10.80
Crispy Shredded Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce	£7.90
Crispy Shredded Beef with Garlic and Chilli in Peking Sauce	£7.90
Sliced Tender Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	£7.90

# **CHICKEN**

Succulent Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables	£7.90
Chicken with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce	£7.90
Chicken with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion	£7.90
Stir Fried Chicken with Mushroom	£7.90
Chicken served with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger	£9.80
Sliced Chicken with Fresh Mango	£10.50
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£10.80
Islander Chicken	£7.90
Crispy Chicken in Lemon or Orange Sauce	£7.90
Sweet and Sour Chicken	£7.80
Spicy Kunpo Chicken	£7.80
Crispy Chicken Thai Style	£7.90
Crispy Shredded Chicken with Garlic & Chilli in Peking Sauce	£7.90

# **PORK**

Barbecue Roast Pork	£9.50
Sliced Pork with Fresh Pineapple and Pickled Ginger	£9.80

Stir Fried Pork with Green Peppers & Black Bean Sauce	£7.90
Pork with Seasonal Vegetables	£7.90
Sweet and Sour Pork	£7.90
Islander Pork	£7.90
Shanghai Double-Cooked Pork	£7.90

#### **GARDEN SPECIALS**

Garden Special Chow Mein	£11.90
Garden Special Fried Rice	£11.90
Young Chow Fried Rice	£8.90
Fried Vermicelli Singapore Style (gluten-free)	£8.90
Indonesian Fried Rice	£8.90
Kiln Top Fried Rice	£8.50

# RICE, NOODLES & VEGETABLES

Chinese Leaves in Oyster Sauce	£3.90
Stir Fried Lettuce with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	£3.90
Stir Fried Seasonal Vegetables	£3.90
Braised Rice Vermicelli	£3.90
Stir Fried Noodles	£3.90
Sauté Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce	£3.90
Steamed Rice	£2.20
Egg Fried Rice	£2.40
Coconut Fragrant Rice	£2.60
Vegetarian Fried Rice	£6.50

# VEGETARIAN DISHES APPETISERS

Vegetable Soup	£3.00
Sweetcorn Soup	£3.00
Vegetarian Crispy Rolls	£3.20
Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed	£3.00
Sauté Mushrooms in Garlic Sauce	£3.90
Crispy Vegetable Won Tons in Sweet and Sour Sauce	£3.90
Vegetarian Aromatic "Duck" served with Pancakes	£8.20pp

#### VEGETARIAN MAIN DISHES

Assorted Vegetables in Vegetarian Oyster Sauce	£6.90
Mixed Vegetables in Spicy Satay Sauce	£6.90
Beancurd with Fresh Ginger and Spring Onion	£8.50
Fresh Organic Beancurd Thai Style	£8.90
Ma-Po-Tofu	£8.50
Vegetarian Stewed Organic Beancurd Medley	£8.90
Braised Beancurd Seasoned with Spicy Salt	£8.50
Sweet and Sour Cashew Nuts	£8.90
Vegetarian Eight Treasures	£7.70
Crispy Vegetarian "Chicken" in Lemon Sauce	£7.70
Sweet and Sour Vegetarian "Pork"	£7.70
Braised Noodles with Mix Vegetables	£8.90
Vegetarian Delights	£7.70